Boys XC / Track / Field
Performance History Report for:

Meet Location Date Day Event Start Time Weather Result Place Note
1600
Cross Country Time Trial 1 Union Catholic Track 10/30/2013 Wed 1600 Meter 58 6:50.00 11
2.1 miles
UCC Divisional Championship Warinanco Park 10/15/2013 Tues 65 / Sunny 16:41.44 48
Union County Championship Warinanco Park 10/23/2013 Wed 58 / Ideal Conditions 16:08.00 44 PR
2.2 miles
Bernie Magee Class Meet Warinanco Park 9/20/2013 Friday 2.2 Mile 75, Sunny 17:41.00 256
2.5 miles
Central Jersey Shootout Thompson Park 9/28/2013 Sat 2.0 Mile 70/ Sunny 19:34.00 49
2655
Randolph Invitational Freedom Park 9/7/2013 Sat 2655 Meter Run 13:26.87 96
3200
UC vs Cranford, GL, Rahway Warinanco Park 9/24/2013 Tues 72 Degrees 16:20.00
UC vs Summit Memorial Park, Summit, NJ 10/1/2013 Tues 70 Degrees 16:32.00
Shore Coaches Invitational Holmdel Park 10/5/2013 Sat 3200 Meter Run 76 / Sunny 17:53.00
UC vs Hillside Conant Park in Hillside 10/8/2013 Tues 3200 Meter Run 16:40.00
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